
Run of Show
Southern GOSPEL SINGING 
COMMUNITY STAGE

LINE DANCING LESSONS
WAFC CHILL ZONE

KIDS CARNIVAL OPEN
KIDS PARK

CLEWISTON SUGAR DOLLS
Community Stage

LINE DANCING LESSONS
WAFC CHILL ZONE

WILDLIFE SHOW
Library Park

CLEWISTON PERFORMING
ARTS CENTER
Community Stage

LINE DANCING LESSONS
WAFC CHILL ZONE

OPENING CEREMONY
MAIN STAGE

DALTON DOVER
Main Stage

COUNTRY RHYTHM CLOGGERS
COMMUNITY STAGE

ELLA LANGLEY
MAIN STAGE

INCUBATE DEBATE
COMMUNITY STAGE

ALLIGATOR SHOW
LIBRARY PARK

THE FRONTMEN
MAIN STAGE

AUSTIN SNELL
MAIN STAGE

KID CARNIVAL CLOSE
KIDS PARK

JORDAN DAVIS
MAIN STAGE

9-5:00PM

9:45-10:15AM

10:00AM

10-10:30AM

10:45-11:15AM

11-11:45AM

11:15-12:00PM

11:45-12:25PM

12:00pM

12:30PM

1-1:30PM

1:20PM

1:30-2:00PM

2-2:30PM

2:30PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

5:30PM

CLEWISTON

SUGAR
FESTival
MAP

2024


