



RUN OF SHOW

SOUTHERN GOSPEL SINGING Community stage	9-5:00PM
LINE DANCING LESSONS WAFC CHILL ZONE	9:45-10:15AM
KIDS CARNIVAL OPEN KIDS PARK	10:00AM
CLEWISTON SUGAR DOLLS Community stage	10-10:30AM
LINE DANCING LESSONS WAFC CHILL ZONE	10:45-11:15AM
WILDLIFE SHOW Library park	11-11:45AM
CLEWISTON PERFORMING ARTS CENTER COMMUNITY STAGE	11:15-12:00PM
LINE DANCING LESSONS WAFC CHILL ZONE	11:45-12:25PM
OPENING CEREMONY Main Stage	12:00PM
DALTON DOVER Main Stage	12:30PM
COUNTRY RHYTHM CLOGGERS Community stage	S 1-1:30PM
ELLA LANGLEY MAIN STAGE	1:20PM
INCUBATE DEBATE Community stage	1:30-2:00PM
ALLIGATOR SHOW Library Park	2-2:30PM
THE FRONTMEN MAIN STAGE	2:30PM
AUSTIN SNELL MAIN STAGE	4:00PM
KID CARNIVAL CLOSE KIDS PARK	5:00PM
JORDAN DAVIS MAIN STAGE	5:30PM